
EFFECTIVE 10/5/2023

SCHOOL AD EMAIL OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE

1 Bigfork Heather Lovdahl hlovdahl@isd318.org 219-244-0698 219-244-0698 

2 Cherry Seth Ismil cherryad@isd2142.k12.mn.us 218-749-4614 218-780-7555

3 Chisholm Travis Vake tvake@chisholm.k12.mn.us NA 218-966-0137

4 Deer River Brent Shimek bschimek@isd317.org 218-246-3410  507-327-0201 

5 Ely Tom Coombe tcoombe@ely.k12.mn.us 218-365-6166 218-235-1025

6 Grand Rapids Dale Christy dchristy@isd318.org 218-327-5760, ext 45766 218-259-4668

7 Greenway John Peterson jpeterson@isd316.org 218-245-6203 218-259-5570

8 Hibbing Keith Turner keith.turner@isd701.org 218-208-0851 218-590-4816

9 Hill City John Schliauter jschliauter@isd002.org 218-269-9688

10 International Falls Timm Ringhofer tringhofer@isd361.org 218-283-2571, ext 1138 218-324-3053

11 LF-BF Mason Imhof imhof_ma@isd362.k12.mn.us 218-278-6614, ext 115  218-324-1538 

12 Mesabi East Jim James jjames@isd2711.org 218-229-5342 218-780-4808

13 MI-B Luke Winans lwinans@isd712.org 218-735-8271, ext 1086 218-969-2209

14 Nashwauk-Keewatin Max Torgerson mtorgerson@isd319.org 320-305-2133

15 North Woods Crystal Poppler cpoppler@isd2142.k12.mn.us 218-666-5221 218-340-5879

16 Northeast Range Adam Hagen ahagen@isd2142.k12.mn.us 218-827-3101 218-504-9065

17 Northland Brent Shimek bschimek@isd317.org 218-246-3410  507-327-0201 

18 Rock Ridge Chad Hazelton chad.hazelton@rrps.org 218-744-7712 218-410-5824 

ACTIVITY DIRECTOR  / CONTACT PERSON
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